A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

-
-
-
-
AI -
FLAT CABLE 28 AWG
STRANDED PVC INSULATION
-
-
2000
2000
00779
REEL LENGHT 30.5m REEL LENGHT 100m REEL LENGHT 500m
DIM. A DIM. B NO. OF COND. TE PN OLD PN TE PN OLD PN
5.08 3.81 4 0-1437356-3 171-04G100M 0-1437356-4 171-04G500M
7.62 6.35 6 0-1437356-6 171-06G 3-1437356-6 171-06G100M 0-1437356-8 171-06G500M
10.16 8.89 8 1-1437356-2 171-08G 1-1437356-3 171-08G100M 1-1437356-6 171-08G500M
11.43 10.16 9 1-1437356-8 171-09G 1-1437356-9 171-09G100M
12.70 11.43 10 2-1437356-9 171-10G 3-1437356-0 171-10G100M 3-1437356-2 171-10G500M
15.24 13.97 12 3-1437356-9 171-12G100M
17.78 16.51 14 4-1437356-9 171-14G 5-1437356-1 171-14G100M
19.05 17.78 15 6-1437356-1 171-15G 6-1437356-2 171-15G100M
20.32 19.05 16 7-1437356-3 171-16G 7-1437356-4 171-16G100M
22.86 21.59 18 8-1437356-1 171-18G 8-1437356-2 171-18G100M
25.40 24.13 20 9-1437356-1 171-20G 9-1437356-2 171-20G100M
30.48 29.21 24 0-1437357-6 171-24G 0-1437357-7 171-24G100M
31.75 30.48 25 1-1437357-9 171-25G 2-1437357-0 171-25G100M
33.02 31.75 26 3-1437357-4 171-26G 3-1437357-5 171-26G100M
38.10 36.83 30 4-1437357-3 171-30G100M
43,18 41,91 34 5-1437357-5 171-34G 5-1437357-6 171-34G100M
45,72 44,45 36 6-1437357-4 171-36G 6-1437357-5 171-36G100M
46,99 45,72 37 7-1437357-3 171-37G 7-1437357-4 171-37G100M
50,80 49,53 40 8-1437357-9 171-40G 9-1437357-0 171-40G100M
55,88 54,61 44 0-1437358-2 171-44G 0-1437358-3 171-44G100M
63,50 62,23 50 1-1437358-1 171-50G 1-1437358-2 171-50G100M
71,12 69,85 56 2-1437358-0 171-56G
76,20 74,93 60 2-1437358-7 171-60G 2-1437358-8 171-60G100M
81,28 80,01 64 3-1437358-7 171-64G 3-1437358-8 171-64G100M
FLAT CABLE SERIES 171G  ANSLEY
4
4
4